
A Special thank you to...
WALLINGFORD PARK AND REC - DAN

COMBS REAL ESTATE - PLATINUM
MORTGAGE HOME SOLUTIONS-

DESIGN HOUSE INTERIORS  - YOUTH
& SOCIAL SERVICES, WALLINGFORD

FIRE HOUSE, WALLINGFORD TREE
SERVICE, RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

JOHANNA MANFREDA
FISHBEIN PARK

AT 51 QUINNIPIAC ST. WALLINGFORD

FOOD TRUCKS, ROASTED
CHESTNUTS, ICE CARVERS, KETTLE
KORN, BONFIRE, LIVE MUSIC AND

VENDORS  AT THE GAZEBO
SUBJECT TO CHANGE TO DUE CT BURN BAN

FOOD TRUCKS 

ADDITIONAL
VENDORS INSIDE
WALLINGFORD
CENTER INC! 

STROLLING
GUESTS

SCAN FOR
FULL MAP

VEDNOR AT JOHANNA
MANFREDA PARK VENDOR AT WCI VENDORAT SALON

NATHANIEL

ALL THE THINGS

ELITE CONSIGNMENTS
20% OFF EVERYTHING UNDER $500

EUROPEAN WAX CENTER
FREE BROW TINTING 

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
CHURCH
BELL RINGING

FOSTERING FAMILY HOPE
FREE HOT COCOA, IN-STORE RAFFLE 

GLOW MEDICAL AESTHETICS
PERMANENT JEWLERY BY FAITHFUL AND BOLD,
DISCOUNTS ON SELECT PRODUCTS, HOLIDAY
GIFTS SETS

3D PRINTED TOYS, GAMES, GIFTS

ALEX'S JEWELERS
$25 GOODIE BAG SPECIALS

ALYSSA'S CAKERY
SPECIALITY CUPCAKES & DECORATE YOUR
OWN GINGERBREAD KITS

BELLE BELLE AESTHETICS
HYDROFACIAL 20% OFF FOR THE MONTH
OF DECEMBER

BERKSHIRE HATHWAY
HOMESERVICES
FREE COOKIES & HOT APPLE CIDER

BODY AND SOUL DAY SPA
PURCHASE A $100 GIFT CERTIFCATE, GET
ONE FOR $10 + 20% OFF DERMOLOGICA
SKINCARE PRODUCTS

CALVARY UNITED
PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
PHOTO BOOTH, HOT CHOCOLATE,
PUPPETS, CRAFTS 

CATALYST ART STUDIO
FREE ORNAMENT TO DECORATE, ART KITS,
STOCKING STUFFERS

CENTER STREET BREWING
CANDY CANES, & MOCHA JO PORTER

COALITION FOR A BETTER
WALLINGFORD
WREATHS & LIFE IS GOOD APPAREL

CRAFT MARSHMALLOWS
MARSHMALLOWS POPS, HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH MARSHMALLOWS

CRESCENT MOON SHOP
PHOTOS WITH KRAMPUS, CRYSTAL ADVENT
CALENDARS, SCRATCH OFF PRIZE TICKETS,
PSYCHIC READINGS

DAN COMBS REAL ESTATE
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

DESIGN HOUSE INTERIORS
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

DIVINELY ROOTED YOGA
& PILATES
VISIT FOR 10% OFF SERVICES

DRAGONFLY WINE AND
SPIRITS
WINE & SPIRIT TASTINGS, GINA'S HAPPY HOME
POP-UP, IN-STORE RAFFLES

ECLECTIC KREATIONS
HANDMADE CRAFTS

DINO'S MODERN BARBERSHOP

THE SKIN BAR 

THE GILDED CURTAIN

THIRTEEN 33 HAIR SALON

WALLINGFORD ART & CULTURAL
ALLIANCE

WALLINGFORD FLOWER 

WALLINGFORD PUBLIC
LIBRARY

WALLINGFORD CENTER INC

WORDS ON WOOD

20% OFF ALL RETAIL & A COMPLIMENTARY $20 GIFT
VOUCHER WITH EVERY $100 GIFT CERTIFICATE PURCHASED

HOT COCOA, SEASONAL DRINKS

PERMANENT JEWLERY BY THE ALWAYS BUSY MAMA,
EVERY PRODUCT PURCHASED WILL EARN A RAFFLE
TICKET TOWARDS PRIZES

JAZZ CHRISTMAS BAND, IN STORE RAFFLE

CELEBRATING 125 YEARS! CAKE & GIVEAWAYS

WALLINGFORD PROJECT
GRADUATION

FREE PHOTOS WITH SANTA, SHOPPING & DRINK
SPECIALS

THE MASON JAR VINTAGE & TRIFT 
BUY ONE PIECE OF JEWLERY GET 2ND FREE

THE LIBRARY WINE BAR AND
BISTRO
MULLED WINE, "GRINCH PUNCH" SPECIAL APPERANCE
BY THE GRINCH 

HEALING HANDS CHIROPRACTIC

GREEN KETTLE COFFEE

HIDDEN GEM ON MAIN

A FUN HOT CHCOLATE SPECIAL + SEASONAL
DRINKS

USMC TOYS FOR TOTS & MEET SANTA, LIVE MUSIC 

CANDY CANE SCAVENGER FOR
DISCOUNTS, HOT COCOA, TEA AND TREATS

JOYSHOPPE
GIFTS & CELEBRATIONS

SHEEHAN HS CHEERLEADERS

PSYCHIC READINGS

RACHEL ASHLEY DESIGNS
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

EARRING SALES & GIFT SETS

KNUCKLEHEADS

LENNY'S CAFE

LOS MARIACHIS

M+K COOKIES

MAKEPEACE DESIGN

MASSAGE BY KIMBERLY

MR. D'S

NAIL & WAX ROOM

FREE PRETZELS, BREAD PUDDING AND HOT
CIDER

LEJARDIN CAFÉ/ACHIQ
DESIGNS
SPECIALTY DRINKS, LATTES, HOT
CHOCOLATE, HOT SANDWICHES, MEET
SANTA

FREE HOT APPLE CIDER

CLASSIC WET BURRITO

HOLIDAY SUGAR COOKIES

HANDCRAFTED GIFTS, ACCESORIES,
APPAREL, HOMEDECOR 

BUY ONE HOUR MASSAGE GIFT
CERTIFICATE AND RECIEVE A HALF HOUR
GIFT CERTIFICATE FREE

GRINCH IS VISTING, MINI CUPCAKES

OCTOBER SIX BOUTIQUE

20% OFF ALL RETAIL ITEMS

20% OFF WHOLE STORE

PAWSITIVELY HOMEMADE
DOG TREATS
DOG TREATS

ROSA'S DELI

SALON NATHANIEL
CHICKEN PASTINA SOUP, ITALIAN COOKIES

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

SALON LE RAE

SERENITY SALON & DAY SPA

PERMANENT JEWLERY W/ DISCOUNTED PRICING,
20% OFF JEWLERY, ACCESSORIES, AND
PRODUCTS ( EXCLUDES CLOTHING) RAFFLE
BASKETS, (ALL PROCEEDS GO TO THE SISTERS
PROJECT, FRESH POPCORN, HOT CIDER

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

SHEEHAN HS - STUDENT COUNCIL

SHIRT GRAPHIX

BAKED GOODS, COOKIES, BROWNIES,
CUPCAKES, WATER

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

10%-50% OFF ALL HIGHSCHOOL APPAREAL

SUZANNE'S HAIR/MARK'S SALT
CAVE

SWEET CIOCCOLATA

THE BEE'S KNEES BISTRO

THE DRESSING ROOM

$15 45 MIN. SALT CAVE SESSIONS
(REGULAR $30) 

HOT CHOCOLATE , CHOCOLATE SAMPLES

COOKIES, SOUP, AND WINTER BEVERAGES

PICK-A-CHOCOLATE DISCOUNT, JEWLERY
BOGO 50%, CIDER ON THE PORCH

SIX ONE NINE (619)
ARANCINI, MEATBALLS, FRIED SHRIMP BALLS,
HOLIDAY COCKTAILS

SOUPS ON! AT A KINDER
GROUND CAFE 

SPLAT ART STUDIO

ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
CHURCH

FREE SOUP TASTINGS

FREE CUSTOM HANDPAINTED ORNAMENTS 

HOMEMADE TREATS, HOT CIDER, OPEN FOR
COMMUNITY CAROLING 

STROLL MAP & GUIDE

ADDITIONAL
VENDORS INSIDE

SALON NATHANIEL 

SUPPORT &
SHOP LOCAL

AT 33 NORTH MAIN ST.
WALLINGFORD

 AT 128 CENTER ST.
WALLINGFORD

GO THE DISTANCE
PARTICIPANT

HOLIDAY
CHARACTERS

FESTIVAL OF
TREES

SANTAS
 ART SHOW

AT 4 CENTER ST.
WALLINGFORD
VISIT THE ART
SHOW AT 4

CENTER STREET BY
THE WALLINGFORD
ART & CULTURAL

ALLIANCE 

THROUGHOUT THE DAY,
GET A PHOTO WITH

THESE HOLIDAY
CHARACTERS

SANTA, KRAMPUS,
GRINCH, ELFS

FESTIVAL OF TREES
AT COALTION FOR A BETTER

WALLINGFORD

$20 FOR RAFFLE
TICKETS

KAYLA CROCHET
ALL THINGS CROCHET

HOLY TRINITY CHURCH

WLFD MERCHANDISE & OTHER FUN STUFF

WALLINGFORD LAMP & SHADE

LA PIAZZA RESTAURANT 

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

COMPASS LODGE #9

BELL RINGING

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

VISIT FOR SPECIALS



ALL THE THINGS

$25 GOODIE BAG SPECIALS

CATALYST ART STUDIO

COALITION FOR A BETTER
WALLINGFORD
FESTIVAL OF TREES
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DESIGNS

28
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PSYCHIC READINGS
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

PAWSITIVELY HOMEMADE
DOG TREATS
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GRINCH IS VISTING, MINI CUPCAKES

SHEEHAN HS
CHEERLEADERS

SERENITY SALON &
DAY SPA

SHEEHAN HS -
STUDENT COUNCIL

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

SOUPS ON! AT A KINDER
GROUND CAFE 

SPLAT ART STUDIO

ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
CHURCH

FREE SOUP TASTINGS

SWEET CIOCCOLATA

THE DRESSING ROOM

HOT CHOCOLATE , CHOCOLATE SAMPLES

THE SKIN BAR 

THE LIBRARY WINE BAR AND
BISTRO
MULLED WINE, "GRINCH PUNCH" SPECIAL APPERANCE
BY THE GRINCH 
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WALLINGFORD ART &
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LIBRARY
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TRIFT 

44

45

47

48

61

63

64

66

67

68

69

1

3

4

7

5

6
8

9

12

13

14

15
16

17
19

22

23

24
26 27

28

32
30

31

33

36
37

39

38

65

44

45

4649

50

51

52

55

53

54

56

57

58

59

60
62

66

6869

70

KAYLA CROCHET
ALL THINGS CROCHET

VEDNOR AT JOHANNA
MANFREDA PARK VENDOR AT WCI VENDORAT SALON

NATHANIEL

GO THE DISTANCE
PARTICIPANT

HOLIDAY
CHARACTERS

FESTIVAL OF
TREES

CENTER STREETCEMETERY

3D PRINTED TOYS, GAMES, GIFTS

ALEX'S JEWELERS

ALYSSA'S CAKERY
SPECIALITY CUPCAKES & DECORATE YOUR
OWN GINGERBREAD KITS

BELLE BELLE AESTHETICS
HYDROFACIAL 20% OFF FOR THE MONTH
OF DECEMBER

BERKSHIRE HATHWAY
HOMESERVICES
FREE COOKIES & HOT APPLE CIDER

BODY AND SOUL DAY SPA
PURCHASE A $100 GIFT CERTIFCATE, GET
ONE FOR $10 + 20% OFF DERMOLOGICA
SKINCARE PRODUCTS

CALVARY UNITED
PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
PHOTO BOOTH, HOT CHOCOLATE,
PUPPETS, CRAFTS 

FREE ORNAMENT TO DECORATE, ART KITS,
STOCKING STUFFERS

CENTER STREET BREWING
CANDY CANES, & MOCHA JO PORTER
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ELITE CONSIGNMENTS
20% OFF EVERYTHING UNDER $500

CRESCENT MOON SHOP
PHOTOS WITH KRAMPUS, CRYSTAL ADVENT
CALENDARS, SCRATCH OFF PRIZE TICKETS,
PSYCHIC READINGS

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

DESIGN HOUSE INTERIORS
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

DIVINELY ROOTED YOGA
& PILATES
VISIT FOR 10% OFF SERVICES

DRAGONFLY WINE AND
SPIRITS
WINE & SPIRIT TASTINGS, GINA'S HAPPY HOME
POP-UP, IN-STORE RAFFLES

ECLECTIC KREATIONS
HANDMADE CRAFTS

DINO'S MODERN BARBERSHOP

CRAFT MARSHMALLOWS
MARSHMALLOWS, MARSHMALLOWS POPS,
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

EUROPEAN WAX CENTER
FREE BROW TINTING 

BELL RINGING

21

22

GLOW MEDICAL AESTHETICS
PERMANENT JEWLERY BY FAITHFUL AND BOLD,
DISCOUNTS ON SELECT PRODUCTS, HOLIDAY
GIFTS SETS

HEALING HANDS CHIROPRACTIC

GREEN KETTLE COFFEE
A FUN HOT CHCOLATE SPECIAL + SEASONAL
DRINKS

USMC TOYS FOR TOTS & MEET SANTA, LIVE MUSIC 

KNUCKLEHEADS

LENNY'S CAFE

LOS MARIACHIS

M+K COOKIES

SPECIALTY DRINKS, LATTES, HOT
CHOCOLATE, HOT SANDWICHES, MEET
SANTA

FREE HOT APPLE CIDER

CLASSIC WET BURRITO

HOLIDAY SUGAR COOKIES
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30
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32

33
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RACHEL ASHLEY DESIGNS
EARRING SALES & GIFT SETS

NAIL & WAX ROOM

OCTOBER SIX BOUTIQUE
VISIT FOR SPECIALS

20% OFF WHOLE STORE

DOG TREATS

ROSA'S DELI
CHICKEN PASTINA SOUP, ITALIAN COOKIES

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

PERMANENT JEWLERY W/ DISCOUNTED PRICING,
20% OFF JEWLERY, ACCESSORIES, AND
PRODUCTS ( EXCLUDES CLOTHING) RAFFLE
BASKETS, (ALL PROCEEDS GO TO THE SISTERS
PROJECT, FRESH POPCORN, HOT CIDER

MAKEPEACE DESIGN

MASSAGE BY KIMBERLY

HANDCRAFTED GIFTS, ACCESORIES,
APPAREL, HOMEDECOR 

BUY ONE HOUR MASSAGE GIFT
CERTIFICATE AND RECIEVE A HALF HOUR
GIFT CERTIFICATE FREE

VISIT FOR SPECIALS

SHIRT GRAPHIX

BAKED GOODS, COOKIES, BROWNIES,
CUPCAKES, WATER

10%-50% OFF ALL HIGHSCHOOL
APPAREAL

SIX ONE NINE (619)
ARANCINI, MEATBALLS, FRIED SHRIMP BALLS,
HOLIDAY COCKTAILS

SUZANNE'S HAIR/MARK'S
SALT CAVE
$15 45 MIN. SALT CAVE SESSIONS
(REGULAR $30) 

FREE CUSTOM HANDPAINTED ORNAMENTS 

HOMEMADE TREATS, HOT CIDER,
OPEN FOR COMMUNITY CAROLING 

THE BEE'S KNEES BISTRO
COOKIES, SOUP, AND WINTER BEVERAGES

PICK-A-CHOCOLATE DISCOUNT, JEWLERY
BOGO 50%, CIDER ON THE PORCH

THE GILDED CURTAIN

20% OFF ALL RETAIL & A COMPLIMENTARY $20 GIFT
VOUCHER WITH EVERY $100 GIFT CERTIFICATE PURCHASED

HOT COCOA, SEASONAL DRINKS
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PERMANENT JEWLERY BY THE ALWAYS BUSY
MAMA,  EVERY PRODUCT PURCHASED WILL
EARN A RAFFLE TICKET TOWARDS PRIZES

JAZZ CHRISTMAS BAND, IN STORE RAFFLE

CELEBRATING 125 YEARS! CAKE & GIVEAWAYS

BUY ONE PIECE OF JEWLERY GET 2ND FREE

39

40

41

42

43

46

49

50

62

65

23 FOSTERING FAMILY HOPE
FREE HOT COCOA, IN-STORE RAFFLE 

38

HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL70
BELL RINGINIG

80

FUN ACTIVITIES @
GAZEBO

FOOD
TRUCKS

81 WALLINGFORD LAMP &
SHADE

81

82 LA PIAZZA RESTAURANT 

82

83

84

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

COMPASS LODGE #9

84


